Name

Hannah Walsh
Nadia Popovici
Zora Opalka
McKenna Troje
Taryn Harris
Cammy Rouser
Paige Hirata

Jade Sitzmann
KG Mosset
Hadley Michaels
Kristen Hines
Amelia Andrilenas
Alisa Kean

Niki Pantelich

Brit Hepworth
Amber Chong
Claire Schwartz
Rose Bandrowski
Frances Anderson
Halle Wolgamott
Kayla Varney
Megan Phillips
Sylvie Lumharzzi
Callie Mejia
Grace Evans
Hannah Coop
Anneliesa Stubb
Jackie Greisen
Emily AlImeda
Julia Pineda
Caitlyn Jacquemart
Saki Kato

Sammy Reynolds
Belle Wong

Macy Cunningham
Sophie Styant-Browne
Madison Jaenson

Yr
12
11
10
11
11
10
10
11

11
10
12
12
12

10
11

12
10
10
11
11

10
12
12
12
12
11
11
10
10
11

11

School
Bellevue
Lake Washington
Bainbridge
Sammamish
Bothell
Bainbridge
Woodinville
Bothell
Woodinville
Mercer
Issaquah
Juanita
Inglemoor
Skyline
Bainbridge
Lakeside
Roosevelt
Bainbridge
Garfield
Issaquah
Mercer

Lake Washington
Bothell
Skyline
Woodinville
Inglemoor
Juanita
Inglemoor
Holy Names
Inglemoor
Holy Names
Inglemoor
Woodinville
Liberty

Holy Names
Lake Washington
Bothell

169.00
176.35
184.85
155.45
187.30
144.80
170.50
177.85
151.95
157.55
161.55
140.50
162.05
154.50
163.85
144.10
145.70
126.15
122.00
121.10
139.70
127.70
130.05
112.00
123.65
106.60
108.00
106.60
113.00
112.95
101.85
100.10

90.80
110.20
105.35

83.15
133.95

Prelim Semi

284.00
289.60
267.65
255.10
282.35
257.10
257.30
262.20
243.60
246.30
252.95
228.35
242.60
240.70
241.55
230.10
220.50
212.60
206.95
189.90
218.80
200.55
195.55
187.65
177.95
183.70
172.75
162.30
161.80
156.15
157.00
152.30
157.85
180.45
157.30
121.05
187.50

Final

413.10
385.30
379.70
361.10
360.45
359.45
349.50
343.70
334.90
330.85
325.40
321.90
312.60
310.15
309.50
307.05
288.70
282.45
275.50
275.45
271.25
271.10
263.55
260.20
246.80
245.95
243.55
229.55
226.10
212.85
206.50
204.27
204.25
202.65
195.25
153.35
235.80

1
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8.7
8.9
8.6
7.9
8.3
8.8
8.5
8.5
8.0
7.6
8.0
8.5
8.4
8.1
7.9
8.2
8.1
7.7
7.7
7.4
7.7
8.0
8.3
8.0
7.7
8.0
8.1
7.9
8.0
8.1
8.0
8.2
8.1
7.5
8.0
7.9
8.4

13.9
12.8
13.7
11.6
12.3
13.2
11.9
11.7
11.3
11.7
11.7
11.2
11.6
11.6
10.5
111
111
10.4
10.1
10.1
11.7
10.5
9.6

10.3
9.8

10.0
104
9.8

10.7
9.1

10.6
9.7

9.7

11.0
10.5
10.0
9.8

Place Vol DD Opt DD Qual

3A St
3A St
3A St
2A St
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist
Dist



